B.1
B
A
B
N
C
D
E

B
S
eries H
D
62-H
D
63N
 Series HD62-HD63N
Rated
current (A)
Rated fault
current (mA)
B C
Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack.
2P 6 30 HD62B06/030 568148 HD62C06/030 568141 1
10 30 HD62B10/030 568149 HD62C10/030 568142 1
16 30 HD62B16/030 568150 HD62C16/030 568143 1
20 30 HD62B20/030 568151 HD62C20/030 568144 1
25 30 HD62B25/030 568152 HD62C25/030 568145 1
32 30 HD62B32/030 568153 HD62C32/030 568146 1
3P+N 10 30 - - HD63NC10/030 568195 1
13 30 - - HD63NC13/030 568196 1
16 30 - - HD63NC16/030 568197 1
20 30 - - HD63NC20/030 568198 1
25 30 - - HD63NC25/030 783521 1
B.20
R
es
id

/2
/1
/4
/3
1
2
3
4
/2
/1
/4
/3
Serie EHFIP - Type A
30 mA 100 mA 300 mA
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack.
2P 25 EHFIP25/030-2 678589 EHFIP25/100-2 678595 EHFIP25/300-2 678601 6
40 EHFIP40/030-2 678590 EHFIP40/100-2 678596 EHFIP40/300-2 678602 6
63 EHFIP63/030-2 678591 EHFIP63/100-2 678597 EHFIP63/300-2 678603 6
4P 25 EHFIP25/030-4 678592 EHFIP25/100-4 678598 EHFIP25/300-4 678604 3
40 EHFIP40/030-4 678593 EHFIP40/100-4 678599 EHFIP40/300-4 678605 3
63 EHFIP63/030-4 678594 EHFIP63/100-4 678600 EHFIP63/300-4 678606 3
Serie ESHFIP - Type S  S
300 mA
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack.
2P 40 ESHFIP40/300-2 678607 6